Distributor of Pulse Electronics Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of PG0642.102NLT - FIXED IND 1UH 14.5A 5.8 MOHM SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Pulse Electronics CorporationPulse Electronics Corporation
PG0642.102NLTPG0642.102NLT

(A)
DCR   (mΩ)
(±6%)
Inductance
@ 0ADC
(µH ±20%)
Saturation
Current Isat
(A TYP)
Heating
Current IDC
(A TYP)
Core Loss
Factor
K2
PG0642.401NL 0.32 20.0 3.3 0.40 32 20.0 33.6
PG0642.681NL 0.54 17.5 4.3 0.68 25 17.5 46.5
PG0642.102NL 0.80 14.5 5.8 1.00 22 14.5 58.2
PG0642.152NL 1.20 13.3 6.8 1.50 18 13.3 75.7
PG0642.222NL 1.70 10.0 12.7 2.20 14 10.0 84.7
PG0642.332NL 2.60 9.5 16.6 3.30 13 9.5 107.0
PG0642.472NL 3.70 9.0 18.4 4.70 10 9.0 140.1
PG0642.682NL 5.40 6.0 26.4 6.80 8 6.0 176.2
9
2
3 4
5 6 7